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Mon Feb 8 3:12pm ET

Lick Em Conference

Rottweiler Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DirtBags 16 10 0 0.615 3-3 4-5 2139.10 1962.55 2766.35

Rattlers 13 13 0 0.500 4-2 4-4 1936.90 2028.95 2647.60

Stingrays 13 13 0 0.500 2-4 4-4 2016.10 2031.20 2663.50

Rhinos 13 13 0 0.500 3-3 3-5 1993.80 1934.50 2543.70

PIt Bull Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jumbo 16 10 0 0.615 5-1 6-2 2104.55 1901.50 2704.40

Rogues 14 12 0 0.538 2-4 4-4 2142.60 2056.10 2887.65

Doughboys 13 13 0 0.500 3-3 5-4 2023.85 2165.75 2660.50

Da Boys 9 17 0 0.346 2-4 3-5 1786.10 1944.10 2376.50

Total Points
Rogues 2887.65

DirtBags 2766.35

Jumbo 2704.40

Stingrays 2663.50

Doughboys 2660.50

Rattlers 2647.60

Rhinos 2543.70

Da Boys 2376.50
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Scratch Em Conference

Doberman Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Longneckers 20 6 0 0.769 6-0 8-0 2254.00 1731.10 3015.20

Underdogs 14 12 0 0.538 3-3 5-3 1975.95 2041.85 2645.40

Crusaders 13 13 0 0.500 3-3 5-3 1967.90 1954.55 2558.30

SmoknMonks 8 18 0 0.308 0-6 1-8 1832.95 2216.15 2425.85

Mastiff Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cobras 19 7 0 0.731 5-1 6-2 2141.75 2072.15 2755.15

Pirates 13 13 0 0.500 2-4 2-7 1981.10 1900.70 2587.25

Bushmasters 11 15 0 0.423 3-3 4-4 1984.85 2041.15 2632.40

Predators 4 22 0 0.154 2-4 2-6 1743.15 2042.35 2379.25

Total Points
Longneckers 3015.20

Cobras 2755.15

Underdogs 2645.40

Bushmasters 2632.40

Pirates 2587.25

Crusaders 2558.30

SmoknMonks 2425.85

Predators 2379.25
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